This space reserved for County Filing Officer us 53797	99632005 Boonly HOV 12 AMILL 02	Volmaz Page 26804
STATE OF OREGON UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE FINANCING STATEMENT REAL PROPERTY - Form UCC-1A THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING OFFICER USE ONLY		
his FINANCING STATEMENT is presented	ed to the county filling officer	r pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.
1A. Debtor Name(s): EDWARDS, DANIEL L. EDWARDS, JACKI L.	2A. Socured Party Name(s): WP FINANCE COMPAN	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	2B. Address of Secured Party i information is obtainable:	
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	P.O. BOX 3727 SPOKANE, WA 9922	N. 7307 DIVISION 20 SPOKANE, WA 99208
3. This financing statement covers the following type	s (or items) of property (check if ap	Ipplicable):
<u>AY 5.</u> NIGHT FURNACE; MN-395CAV04 The goods are to become fixtures on:	2075, SN-3392A15 <del>226</del>	The above timber is standing on:
STATE OF OREGON. THIS IS A FIXTURE FI	SPRINGS ADD., CITY OF	Read at the wellhead or minehead of the well or mine located on: (describe F KLAMATH FALLS, COUNTY OF KLAMATH, ORDED IN REAL ESTATE RECORDS''
owner is:		(If the debtor does not have an interest of racord) The name of a record
		reproduction of this form, financing statement or security agreement as a
Signature of the debtor required in most cases. Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by ORS 79.4020	ву:	veli of Educardo
		Required signature(s)
State. Send the Original to the county filing officer. 4. After the recording process is completed the count be used to terminate this document. 5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the doc	ccunty filing officers who record rea ity filing officer will return the docur ument. The fee is <b>\$5 per page.</b>	al estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of Iment to the party indicated. The printed termination statement below may mination statement (below) until this document is to be terminated.
Recording Party contact name:	TLIE 727-9170 X2800	TERMINATION STATEMENT
Recording Party telephone number: Return to: (name and address) WP FINANCE COMPANY P.O. BOX 3727 SPOKANE WA 99220		This statement of termination of financing is presented for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial code. The Secured Party no longer claims a security interest in the the financing statemen bearing the recording number shown above.
Please do not type outside of brackete	ed area.	By: Signature of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)
		an a
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF K		
Filed for record at request of of A.D., 19 of	<u>92</u> at <u>11:02</u> o'clo	
FEE \$5.00		By Danking Multinaltie
j	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	